PLAN HOLDERS

PROJECT NO. 99-19-01 - PAVEMENT REPAIRS, THE OHIO TURNPIKE OVER U.S. RT. 6, M.P. 95.4, SANDUSKY COUNTY, OHIO

DOCUMENTS REQUESTED

WWW.BIDEXPRESS.COM

DATE

5/3/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/9/19

5/13/19
5/15/19
5/15/19
5/16/19

COMPANY

The Ohio Bridge Corp. dba/U.S. Bridge
Suburban Maintenance & Construction
Elite Textile Trading LLC

The Ruhlin Company

Legend painting, Inc.

APBN, Inc.
IMS

M&J Construction Co. of Pinellas

County, Inc.

Proshot Concrete, Inc.
The Ruhlin Company
Mosser Construction
Evers Steel Construction

ADDRESS

201 Wheeling Avenue
16330 York Road

OPENS: MAY 24, 2019 AT 2:00 P.M. (Eastern)

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
Cambridge, Ohio 43725

North Royalton, Ohio 44133

300 Spectrum Center Drive, Suite 400  Irvine, CA 92618

6931 Ridge Road

468 Park Drive

670 Robinson Road
945 Hornblend Street, Suite G
809 S. Safford Avenue

4158 Musgrove Drive
6931 Ridge Road

122 S. Wilson Avenue
P.O. Box 53426

Sharon Center, Ohio 44274
Campbell, Ohio 44405
Campbell, Ohio 44405

San Diego, CA 92109
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689

Florence, AL 35630
Sharon Center, Ohio 44274
Fremont, Ohio 43420
Cincinnati, Ohio 45253

PHONE

740/432-6334
440/237-7765
323/300-8692
330/239-2800
330/953-3264
724/964-8252
858-490-8800
727/938-6478

256/764-5941
330/239-2800
419/334-3801
513/738-1040


http://www.bidexpress.com/

